CANTIDAD DE
“ NOMBRE ACCIONISTA ACCIONES

200.186.073
147.937.265
56.692.661
13.732.676
11.215.019

9014219127
9014421716
9018160760
8300219280
9017902304
9011209053
9012683842
9019482795
9019480181
9013331149
9019493648
8909000501
8909037675
9016975071
9016037011
3311070
8213204
50003053
1686
9006044381
98564806
80900856
21326989
8909066742
43614056
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GRUPO NUTRESA S.A.
25 PRINCIPALES ACCIONISTAS
JUNIO 30 DE 2025

JGDB HOLDING SAS

NUGIL SAS

GRAYSTONE HOLDINGS SA
CAMPBELLTOWN ASSETS SA
IHC CAPITAL HOLDING L.L.C

CORPORACION FINANCIERA GNB SUDAMERIS SA
INVERSIONES GNB COMUNICACIONES SAS

LUCROSS INTERNATIONAL S.A.
JURWELL HOLDING S.A

GNB HOLDING SAS

MOLKER INTERNATIONAL S.A.
GRUPO NUTRESA S.A.

SALT Y CO.

THIBAUT INVESTMENTS SA
NUKU HIVA SAS

CALLE CALLE LUIS CARLOS

VELASQUEZ MONTOYA GABRIEL

DE LA LOMBANA JOSE LUIS
CENTENO ROSA

MISSOURI EDUCATION PENSION TRUST

SANIN VELEZ JUAN ESTEBAN
LOEW SCHWEITZER HANS

SALAZAR BOTERO ROSA EMILIA DE ROSARIO
SOCIEDAD DE SAN VICENTE DE PAUL SONSON

SANIN VELEZ ADRIANA MARIA

5.369.434
4.941.050
4.577.559
4.577.559
3.272.192
2.288.779
545.750
170.080
141.435
72.460
68.600
68.094
57.040
52.960
48.319
40.000
30.336
26.500
25.029
20.000

%DE
PARTICIPACION

43,73%
32,32%
12,38%
3,00%
2,45%
1,17%
1,08%
1,00%
1,00%
0,71%
0,50%
0,12%
0,04%
0,03%
0,02%
0,01%
0,01%
0,01%
0,01%
0,01%
0,01%
0,01%
0,01%
0,01%
0,00%



